Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2010-0142

Exhibit Al

Tab 9

Schedule 2-21

Filed: 2011 Nov 30

Page 1 of 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CURRICULUM VITAE OF
Michael Marchant, P.Eng.

EDUCATION:

Master of Engineering (Building Science), Concordia University

Bachelor of Engineering and Management (Mechanical), McMaster University

BUSINESS EXPERIENCE:

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

0 Manager, CDM Projects and Technical Support (January 2010 to present)
Toronto Hydro Energy Services, Inc.

0 Manager, Projects (January 2008 to December 2010)

0 Project Manager (April 2000 to December 2007)
Energy Advantage

o Energy Engineer (May 1998 to March 2000)
Honeywell

o0 Technical Resource Manager (June 1996 to April 1998)
Tescor

0 MandV Analyst (January 1995 to May 1996)

Ontario Hydro

0 Energy Analyst (1991 to 1993)

INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS AND COMMITTEES:

ASHRAE (Associate)
AEE (Member)



REGULATORY APPEARANCES:

Ontario Energy Board

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2010-0142

Exhibit Al

Tab 9

Schedule 2-21

Filed: 2011 Nov 30

Page 2 of 2

0 THESL’s Application for 2011-2014 Board-Approved CDM Programs,

May 2011



