Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited EB-2010-0142 Exhibit A1 Tab 9 Schedule 2-21 Filed: 2011 Nov 30 Page 1 of 2

1	CURRICULUM VITAE OF
2	Michael Marchant, P.Eng.
3	
4	EDUCATION:
5	• Master of Engineering (Building Science), Concordia University
6	• Bachelor of Engineering and Management (Mechanical), McMaster University
7	
8	BUSINESS EXPERIENCE:
9	Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
10	• Manager, CDM Projects and Technical Support (January 2010 to present)
11	Toronto Hydro Energy Services, Inc.
12	• Manager, Projects (January 2008 to December 2010)
13	• Project Manager (April 2000 to December 2007)
14	Energy Advantage
15	 Energy Engineer (May 1998 to March 2000)
16	• Honeywell
17	 Technical Resource Manager (June 1996 to April 1998)
18	o Tescor
19	• M and V Analyst (January 1995 to May 1996)
20	Ontario Hydro
21	• Energy Analyst (1991 to 1993)
22	
23	INDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS AND COMMITTEES:
24	• ASHRAE (Associate)
25	• AEE (Member)

1 REGULATORY APPEARANCES:

- 2 Ontario Energy Board
 - THESL's Application for 2011-2014 Board-Approved CDM Programs,
- 4 May 2011

3